AEI;ESSDFHES [Remote Controle and Components] ¥ Remote Contral-D TS, Dual Handle/Congole(10 Fin Data Cable] b
Serial Mbr Fange: 1994 Up
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote .
8777704 3|REMOTE COMTROL, Dual Handle | 1
- A77F77RA 5| REMOTE COMTROL, Dual Handle | 1
1 arrra1al?| HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Dual-Left |1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
1 a77ra1a08) HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Dual-Left |1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
2 83131402 HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, [Left-MNa T|1 [Uze with 10 Pin Diata Cable)
3 BF7T4ET CAF KIT, Handle [Black) 1
4 10 avvvhe 20 SCREW, [M4 = 20] 1
5 aryrd2603) HAMDLE ASSEMBLY, Dual-Righ|1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
] a77r42404| HAMDLE ASSEMEBLY, Dual-Righ |1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
f BF7T48T CAF KIT, Handle [Black) 1
7 10 a777RE 20 SCREW, (M4 = 20] 1
a kn avvran EMBLEM, Mercury 1
9 10 AF7TE0 30| SCREW, (M8« 30) 2
10 77Ye2T01| COVER, Side [Chrome With Gask| 2
11 a77r24002| MODULE ASSEMBLY, Housing |2
12 BFFFa1TOl| COVER, Top [Chrome 'With Gask |1
13 ar aryr4eT0l| KEYPAD ASSEMBLY 1 [Uze with 10 Pin Data Cable)
14 10 40088110 SCREW, [ME « 110) 2
15 M55| MOT SOLD SEPARATE, BRACK. |1
16 10 40038 45 SCREW, [ME = 45) 2
17 10 8777R316| SCREW, [MB = 1E] 4
18 10 a7vriad| SCREW, (M4« 20) 4
19 ar 2143244 2| SWITCH/LANYARD KIT, Stop (L] 1
20 10 a13523 SCREW, [#1016 = 2.25] 2
21 a7 81432441 SWATCH ASSEMBLY, Lanyard |1
22 214520 ADAPTOR, Switch Agsembly |1
23 214254 CLAMP, Maounting 1
24 12 24676 WASHER, 200 % 440 4 032 |2
25 11 B3219 MUT, [#10-32] 4
26 15520054 LANTARD &55SEMBLY 1 [Quickszilver Brand)
26 15920754 LANYARD ASSEMBLY 1 [Mercury Brand]
27 10 214762 SCREWY, [#10-32 » 2.50] 2
28 7146 RETAIMER 1
29 a4 111494 3 CABLE ASSEMBLY 1
a0 54 BE311T CABLE TIE, [8.00 Inches) 7
Kl 10 2423 SCREMWY, [#10-32 » . 250] 1
32 11 27164 MUT AND LOCKWASHER, [H1)1
K] 2 820286473 HARDWARE BAG ASSEMELY, 11
34 10 BTTT54 SCREW, (M4 = 20) 4 -




